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DEWAN ABDUL GANI COLLEGE
(affiliated to the Universily of Gour Bangu)

Harirampur, Dakshin Dinajpur

Academic Calendar

July 2022-June 2023

ACADEMTC CALEND AR (2022 -23)
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Adding a Course
(1't Semester) {J9,12.2$22

Dropping/
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Last date lbr Internal &
Tutorial Marks

Submission

Semester
Examination

Last date for Semestcr

Exam Marks Submission

Semester Recess

*TBA: To be announced

WORKING DAYS (MONTHWTSE)

12022-20231

Note: The Holiday List as published by the University of Gour Banga (affiliating university) is available in

the institutional wetrsite and the Students' Prospectus'
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Calendar of Cultural FunctionslCelebrations
2022-23

Aug 15 (Mon)Independence Day
Dec 18 (Sun; to bc celebrated

subsequently on a working day
in the same weel<)

Vishwa ArbiBhashaDibosh/ World Arabic Language Day

Annual Spolts
Dec 23 (Fri)Collcgc Foundation Day

TBA*NabinBaranUtsab/ Cultural Function

Jan 12 (Thu)Swami Vivelcananda's Birth Annrvelsary/ Youth Day

Jan 23 (Mon)Netaji's Birth Anniversary
Jan 25 (Wed)SaraswatiPuj a/ VasantaPanchami

Jan 26 (Thu)Republic Day

Antorj atik Matri BhashaDiboslr/ lnternational Mother
Language Day

Feb 21 (Tue)

March 3 (Fri)Vasanta Utsab

Rabindra Javanti May 9 (Tue)

June 5 (Mon)World Environment Dav

Intemational Yoga Day June 2l (Wed)
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